Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, April 2, 1997 ¢

247 Guelph St.,
Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4AS

Performance
Oakville/Burlington

(905) 875-2143

e e T 2 B & .. = M o vavell ($214,900. 0 §
..... : i .1'.:-"::5-:;'-“ ol 2 “ o ; | . e o ._::_'a,-h_, : : fi2 : .:': A ‘ _ ! g‘ﬁ:;ﬁ s

i e S R R T
FERNBROOK BEAUTY $2
Just look at e ‘curb appeal” this fabulous 4 bdmn home has to offer & .. you
should see inside, 14" ceramics, large LR & FR,, sep. DR, main fir, den, axtra
4 pc. washm with walk-thru from 2nd & 3rd bdms, hisher vanifies in ensite
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CHARMING HALTON SCHOOL HOUSE

Great 1/2 acre in rural Georgetown backs onto farm-
land - modem kit., baths, gas fumace, CAC, fully
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EXCEPTIONAL INVESTMEN
1e0rgetown main line location. Offices and
partment fully leased showing good
stum. Quality building. $269,900. Call Bill
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RUSTIC AND BEAUTIFUL
18 private acres with long views, pond, paddocks,
bush with trail & rolling meadow. Exceptional “one of a
kind” stone & log home. Gleaming wide plank floors,

ES
Over 1700 sq. f. of casual Viceroy living, cathedral ceilings in LR,
DR & greenhouse kitchen, semi-ensuite & walkout from master
main floor laundry, powder room, sunny yard & fabulous woods for
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2 WOODED ACR

! , 8 equipped master suite. Original tin ceilings, -sun-
lis*. 97-107-30 plus huge main washroom, tastefully landscaped with a beautfull designed bird walching & deer feeding...there's even town water & natural as bright spacious rooms, cathedral ceilings, central drenched & full of character. Sandra Nairn*_
jnerock patio Dot sno0ze & lose Call Jacke' & Jessie'. _97.106.% heal...hurry!! Call Sandra Naim", stone FP on 2 firs. Call Martha*. 97-101-91
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"GREAT TASTE! THE BEST OF COUNTRY BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY OLD FASHION QUALITY WONDERFUL C
5 250054, ft bung. sits on magnil. 8 scenic ac. in Campbelvile area above / years young with large principal rooms and Turn key operation, all equipment and tools,

Good workmanship & natural woodwork are found in
this 3+ bdrm 2 storey. 3 baths, gleaming “Douglas Fir"
firs., eat-in kit., mew carpet & ceramics, fin. loft, fin.
bsmt. Immed. possession. Call Jessie* or Jackie®*.

- 96-520-30

Just minutes from Georgetown, this immaculate home sits on prel-
ty & privale 2 acre lot. Spacious, open concapt living wAarge rooms
& huge windows. Thousands in upgrades & improvements - hard-
wood floors, new forced air heating, remodelled kitchen, e siding
& shingles. Only $239,900, Call John Hill*, 96-521-31

. Elegant & gracious describe this home suited o exec. family. Beauti
g windows ovedook pond & gazebo & treed acreage. Fin. top o bottom
wing about 5000 sq. fL. of fin. fr. space. Extra special kit, beautitul bathms,
PS. 2 dbl. gar. $399,900. Glenda Hughes", %6-461-80

lovely views of the surrounding countryside.
Gas fireplace, oak kitchen, main level office pls
4 bedrooms, low maintenance with Decra-bond
roofing. Martha Summers*. 96-495-91

running stock, financial papers available to seri-
ous buyers, service truck (1992) Ford F150,
sign & phone number. Call Rick Curry*,

96-439-91

KNOCKS TR

Small retail business |
| 3 with living quarters on
5 o S OB i second, apartment has & i
. piet : had e xlensive renova- .
tions in ‘94. Main Street [J 7~
business area in small § jmm '_::.:..
village. $129,000. Call | i

Wilf Moore*.
97-154-91
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EAUTIFUL COUNTRY PROPERTY
ibulous land, pond, stream, very well
aintained 4 bdrm home with 2 FPS and a
nfoom. New Carpet & Decoating
H+++.0Offered at $279,000. Kathy Ellis*.
96-390-91
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A WALK IN THE wWOODS!!
Will lead to this beautifully maintained 3
bdrm bungalow, on secluded 1 1/2 acre lot
in Halton Hills. Listed at $269,900. Call me
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